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Event-No. 13
200m Freestyle Women
Open Class
1. Rebecca Meyers 1994(S13) USA 02:12.46 973 (A)

00:30.63 01:03.85 01:38.33 02:12.46

2. Naomi Maike Schnittger 1994(S12) GER 02:13.18 932 (A)
00:30.23 01:03.41 01:38.29 02:13.18

3. Pernilla Lindberg 1994(S14) SWE 02:16.51 915 (A)
00:31.89 01:06.43 01:41.71 02:16.51

4. Marije Oosterhuis 1995(S10) NED 02:21.68 849 (A)
00:31.56 01:07.45 01:44.49 02:21.68

5. Marte Heggertveit 1999(S9) NOR 02:36.90 815 (A)
00:36.53 01:17.99 01:58.17 02:36.90

6. Chloe Davies 1998(S14) GBR 02:28.69 754 (A)
00:33.16 01:10.16 01:49.63 02:28.69

7. Bianka Pap 2000(S10) HUN 02:28.81 751 (A)
00:33.29 01:10.78 01:49.91 02:28.81

8. Susannah Kaul 1999(S10) EST 02:32.28 701 (A)
00:33.29 01:12.04 01:52.14 02:32.28

9. Thelma Bjorg Bjornsdottir 1996(S6) ISL 03:06.54 685 (1)
00:44.37 01:31.29 02:19.04 03:06.54

10. Krista Morkore 1998(S10) FRO 02:34.24 673 (2)
00:35.85 01:15.22 01:55.30 02:34.24

11. Ida Andersson Wulf 1998(S7) SWE 03:09.24 634
00:42.39 01:29.07 02:19.05 03:09.24

12. Letticia Martinez 1995(S11) USA 02:53.47 622
00:35.83 01:18.27 02:06.31 02:53.47

13. Shelby Newkirk 1996(S7) CAN 03:10.42 620
00:41.90 01:30.29 02:19.94 03:10.42

14. Fanni Illes 1992(S6) HUN 03:16.21 568
01:37.97 03:16.21

15. Aimee Brennan 2001(S9) CAN 03:00.55 502
00:41.27 01:27.73 02:15.09 03:00.55

16. Leanne Smith 1988(S4) USA 04:06.97 467
00:57.76 02:01.87 03:05.01 04:06.97

17. Elin Hammarqvist 2004(S9) SWE 03:14.79 329
00:41.47 01:30.68 02:23.71 03:14.79

18. Ragna Forsa 1998(S13) NOR 03:02.15 312
00:40.13 01:26.33 02:14.49 03:02.15

19. Susan Hansen 1989(S14) CLB 03:10.19 212
00:41.34 01:29.25 02:19.29 03:10.19

20. Camilla Klestrup Hansen 1997(S14) CLB 03:28.01 89
00:41.68 01:33.88 02:33.06 03:28.01

21. Marie Hendriksen 1995(S14) CLB 03:34.52 62
00:42.73 01:38.39 02:38.92 03:34.52

22. Louise Volstrup Pedersen 1979(S14) CLB 03:36.40 55
00:45.38 01:39.97 02:39.07 03:36.40

23. Signe Klauber Vestergaard 1996(S14) CLB 03:41.60 40
00:49.95 02:44.26 03:41.60

24. Eva Luja Lehmann Rosted 1999(S14) CLB 04:02.15 10
00:50.34 01:53.70 02:58.70 04:02.15

25. Hannah Mac Lellan 1999(S5) CAN 08:16.96
01:56.30 04:01.18 06:10.17 08:16.96

Class S4
1. Leanne Smith 1988(S4) USA 04:06.97 467

00:57.76 02:01.87 03:05.01 04:06.97
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Event-No. 13
200m Freestyle Women
Class S5
1. Hannah Mac Lellan 1999(S5) CAN 08:16.96

01:56.30 04:01.18 06:10.17 08:16.96

Class S6
1. Thelma Bjorg Bjornsdottir 1996(S6) ISL 03:06.54 685 (1)

00:44.37 01:31.29 02:19.04 03:06.54

2. Fanni Illes 1992(S6) HUN 03:16.21 568
01:37.97 03:16.21

Class S7
1. Ida Andersson Wulf 1998(S7) SWE 03:09.24 634

00:42.39 01:29.07 02:19.05 03:09.24

2. Shelby Newkirk 1996(S7) CAN 03:10.42 620
00:41.90 01:30.29 02:19.94 03:10.42

Class S9
1. Marte Heggertveit 1999(S9) NOR 02:36.90 815 (A)

00:36.53 01:17.99 01:58.17 02:36.90

2. Aimee Brennan 2001(S9) CAN 03:00.55 502
00:41.27 01:27.73 02:15.09 03:00.55

3. Elin Hammarqvist 2004(S9) SWE 03:14.79 329
00:41.47 01:30.68 02:23.71 03:14.79

Class S10
1. Marije Oosterhuis 1995(S10) NED 02:21.68 849 (A)

00:31.56 01:07.45 01:44.49 02:21.68

2. Bianka Pap 2000(S10) HUN 02:28.81 751 (A)
00:33.29 01:10.78 01:49.91 02:28.81

3. Susannah Kaul 1999(S10) EST 02:32.28 701 (A)
00:33.29 01:12.04 01:52.14 02:32.28

4. Krista Morkore 1998(S10) FRO 02:34.24 673 (2)
00:35.85 01:15.22 01:55.30 02:34.24

Class S11
1. Letticia Martinez 1995(S11) USA 02:53.47 622

00:35.83 01:18.27 02:06.31 02:53.47

Class S12
1. Naomi Maike Schnittger 1994(S12) GER 02:13.18 932 (A)

00:30.23 01:03.41 01:38.29 02:13.18

Class S13
1. Rebecca Meyers 1994(S13) USA 02:12.46 973 (A)

00:30.63 01:03.85 01:38.33 02:12.46

2. Ragna Forsa 1998(S13) NOR 03:02.15 312
00:40.13 01:26.33 02:14.49 03:02.15

Class S14
1. Pernilla Lindberg 1994(S14) SWE 02:16.51 915 (A)

00:31.89 01:06.43 01:41.71 02:16.51

2. Chloe Davies 1998(S14) GBR 02:28.69 754 (A)
00:33.16 01:10.16 01:49.63 02:28.69

3. Susan Hansen 1989(S14) CLB 03:10.19 212
00:41.34 01:29.25 02:19.29 03:10.19

4. Camilla Klestrup Hansen 1997(S14) CLB 03:28.01 89
00:41.68 01:33.88 02:33.06 03:28.01

5. Marie Hendriksen 1995(S14) CLB 03:34.52 62
00:42.73 01:38.39 02:38.92 03:34.52



11./12.03.2017 Page: 3Copenhagen 2017 World Para Swimming World Series

Datahandling by TITANIUM sportstiming created 12.03.2017 09:27Copenhagen

Event-No. 13
200m Freestyle Women
Class S14
6. Louise Volstrup Pedersen 1979(S14) CLB 03:36.40 55

00:45.38 01:39.97 02:39.07 03:36.40

7. Signe Klauber Vestergaard 1996(S14) CLB 03:41.60 40
00:49.95 02:44.26 03:41.60

8. Eva Luja Lehmann Rosted 1999(S14) CLB 04:02.15 10
00:50.34 01:53.70 02:58.70 04:02.15


